

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference fwork/benchmark					
1.125 KM Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 3890.12/KM = Rs 4376.00					
② construction of reference pillar/burjees					
1.125 KM Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 1757.21/KM = Rs 1977.00					
③ clearing & grubbing road land					
0.450 Ha Vide TMB Page ②					
@ Rs 52970.34/Ha = Rs 23837.00					
Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
42.80 m ³ Vide TMB Page ③					
@ Rs 190.35/m ³ = Rs 255602.00					
⑤ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders					
1711.877 m ³ Vide TMB Page ④					
@ Rs 192.04/m ³ = Rs 328749.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Granular Subbase with well graded material (GSSB Gr-1)					
430.002 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 2466.92/m ³ = Rs 1060781.00					
⑦ Water bound macadam with stone screening (WRM Gr-3)					
322.502 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 3101.51/m ³ = Rs 1000248.00					
⑧ Cement concrete pavement (M-30)					
333.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 6255.74/m ³ = Rs 2083161.00					
⑨/⑬ Providing & fixing of typical informative sign board					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 11256.34/No = Rs 11256.00					
					Rs 4769982.00
Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs 47700.00					
Add GST @ 12% = Rs 572398.00					
					Rs 5390080.00
Prepared 10.08.2021 S.B.					
Checked 10-08-21 A.C.					
For 10/08/21					

Continuation